/"’

SPIN T

Audio - Visual Hire Price List

Audio

JBL JRX115 250W Speaker Set with Speaker Stands
EP2500 Amplifier & Control and Power Distribution Rack

Alto ZMX122 8-channel Mixer
Pioneer CDJ100 Set

Behringer DX626 Mixer
Technics SL1200 Turntable Set
Wired Microphone

Microphone Stand, Floor
Microphone Stand, Desk

Lights & Effects

Strobe Light (Lyte Quest)

Mirror Ball & Spot

Smoke Machine (Dragon)
Fluorescent Light, Long (UV or White)
Fluorescent Light, Short (UV or White)

Video

Epson EMP-755 Video Projector (2000 Lumens, VGA)
InFocus LP350 Video Projector (1300 Lumes, VGA/DVI)
Screen with Tripod

Project Floor Stand

Services

Delivery & Setup Jhb

Delivery & Setup Outer Jhb / Midrand
AV Engineer / DJ per hour

AV Engineer / DJ After Hours

All Prices are SA Rands and include VAT and are subject to change without notice
Equipment needs to be delivered and setup, deposit may be required.

Please contact info@pch.co.za or SMS /WhatsApp 083 603 1357

°<3

Fﬁ/\:‘fethﬂolugies

www.pcb.co.za

September 2016

Daily Rate
850

100
500
100
500
75
65
50

200
200
250
50
65

350
350
250

90

175
275
495
695



