

Audio - Visual Hire Price List

Audio	Qty	Daily Rate
JBL JRX115 250W Speaker Set with Speaker Stands EP2500 Amplifier & Control and Power Distribution Rack	1	850
Alto ZMX122 8-channel Mixer	1	100
Pioneer CDJ100 Set	1	500
Behringer DX626 Mixer	1	100
Technics SL1200 Turntable Set	1	500
Wired Microphone	4	75
Microphone Stand, Floor	2	65
Microphone Stand, Desk	1	50
Lights & Effects		
Strobe Light (Lyte Quest)	1	200
Mirror Ball & Spot	1	200
Smoke Machine (Dragon)	1	250
Fluorescent Light, Long (UV or White)	2	50
Fluorescent Light, Short (UV or White)	2	65
Video		
Epson EMP-755 Video Projector (2000 Lumens, VGA)	1	350
InFocus LP350 Video Projector (1300 Lumes, VGA/DVI)	1	350
Screen with Tripod	1	250
Project Floor Stand	1	50
Services		
Delivery & Setup Jhb		175
Delivery & Setup Outer Jhb / Midrand		275
AV Engineer / DJ per hour		495
AV Engineer / DJ After Hours		695

All Prices are SA Rands and include VAT and are subject to change without notice Equipment needs to be delivered and setup, deposit may be required.

Please contact info@pcb.co.za or SMS / WhatsApp 083 603 1357

